
BUS # 7 

7:28 am                    157 S. Rex Blvd                         Hawthrone Rec (3:43 pm)             

7:31 am                     450 Alma Ave                           4:01 pm             

7:35 am                      420 S. Sunnyside Ave             3:56 pm           

7:38 am                      271 W Eggleston Ave              3:52 pm                                                        

7:39 am                      495 S. Prospect Ave                3:50 pm                                      

7:41am                        449 S. Washington                  3:48 pm                                                  

7:49 am                      405 E. Huntington Ln               Edison Rec (3:38 pm) 

7:53 am                       136 N. Geneva Ave                3:25 pm       

7:56 am                       107 N. Clara Pl                        3:28 pm 

7:58 am                        279 N. Indiana St.           Bus #6 Field Rec. (3:46 pm) 

8:05 am                       Conrad Fischer School      

 

 


